
S.No. Operator Name Operator Address District State
Scope Certificate 

No.

Organic 

Status

Date of 

Registration

Production/ 

Collection Area 

(Ha)

Products
Product 

Quantity (MT)

1

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Surguja

Forest Conlony sal Parisar 

Pratappur Naka, Ambikapur, 

 Pin:497001

Surguja Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2112/ 

004750
Organic 14-06-2021 142933.116

Bel

Terminalia Bellirica Fruit

Cheerojee

Cassia Tora

Dhawai Flower

Terminalia Chebula Fruit

Terminalia Chebula Harad

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed Fruits

Mucuna Prurtia Seed

Tamarind Fresh (Imli)

Van Tulsi Seed

0.015

14

0.2

0.2

5

10

0.2

0.8

0.2

0.2

20

0.07

2

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Khairagarh

Civil Line, Khairagarh, 

 Pin:491881
Rajnandgaon Chhattisgarh

ORG/SC/2110/004

068
Organic 14-06-2021 20436

Bel

Terminalia Bellirica Fruit

Cassia Tora

Terminalia Chebula Fruit

Terminalia Chebula Harad

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed Fruits

Tamarind Fresh (Imli)

Kalmegh

Palash Flower

Imli Seed

Bahera

30

1.5

3

1.5

1.5

3

2

3

110

5

1.5

10

3

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

South Kondagaon

Managing Director, District 

Minor Forest Produce Co- 

Operative Federation South 

Kondagaon, Forest Colony 

Kondagaon , Kondagaon, 

 Pin:494226

Bastar Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2109/003

968
Organic 03-06-2021 160276.279

Terminalia Bellirica Fruits

Cheerojee

Cassia Tora

Celastrus Paniculatus seed

Giloy Whole Plant

T. Chebula Fruit/seed

Karanji seed

Mahua Flowers 

Mahua Seed

Tamarind Fresh deseeded

Tamarind Fresh Seeded

T. Indica Seeds

Baheda Fruits

Terminalia Chebula Fruit

12

1.5

1

1

1

60

1.5

10

3

10

1500

12

50

12
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4

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Kawardha

Dy MD, Office of the 

Managing Director (MFP) 

Near Raj mahal Chowk, 

Kawardha,  Pin:491995

Kawardha Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2109/003

946
Organic 14-06-2021 30461.735

Cassia Tora

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed

Kalmegh

Wild Honey

20

15

10

60

20

5

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Raigarh

Office of the Managing 

Director, District Minor 

Forest Produce Co - 

operative Union - Raigarh, 

Raigarh,  Pin:496001

Raigarh Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2109/003

945
Organic 04-08-2021 6990

Jamun Seed

Jamun Fruit/seed

Nagarmotha

Butea Monosperma Flower

B. S.Anacardium Fruit/seed

Terminalia Bellirica Fruits

Cheerojee Seed

Cassia Tora

Terminalia Chebula Fruits

Mahua Flowers Flowers

Tamarind Fresh Deseeded

Tarmarind Fresh Seeded

Terminalia Belirica/baheda

Dhawai Flowers

Holarrhena Antidysnterica

10

30

1.5

5

3

1.5

10

2

0.7

2

5

3

1.5

2

2

6

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Narayanpur

Managing Director, District 

Minor Forest Produce Co-

operative Federation 

Banglapara Narayanpur, 

Narayanpur,  Pin:494661

Narayanpur Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2109/003

624
Organic 04-06-2021 114868.64

Balllathaka Anacardium

Terminalia Bellirica Fruits

Cheerojee Seed

Cassia Tora

Celastrus Paniculatus

Embelia Tsjeriamcottam

Terminalia Chebula Fruits

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed

Safed Musli

Millettia Pannata Seed

Tarmarind Frush deseeded

Tarmarind Seeded

T.Indica Seeds

Baheda Fruits

Harar Fruits

Wild Honey

5

10

1

2

1

1

15

125

1

1

2

50

2000

50

40

45

2



7

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Balrampur

Office of the Managing 

Director, District Minor 

Forest Produce Co - 

operative Union - Balrampur 

Division Ramanujganj, 

Balrampur, Surguja, 

Chhattisgarh-497220

Balrampur Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2204/001

909
Organic 01-12-2022 189364.906

Shatawar

Bel

Cheerojee Seed

Betea Monosperma

Cassia Tora

Dhawai Flower

Holarrhena (Kutaj) Bark

Jamun Seed

Mahua Flowers

Nagarmotha

Mahua Seed

Neem Seed

Tamarind Fresh Seeded

Beheda Fruts

Harar Fruits

Van Tulsi

0.18

1.399

0.447

0.001

16.057

24.831

4.399

0.323

193.227

26.549

1.447

0.0001

1.625

277.523

48.715

0.431

8

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Bilaspur

Office of the Managing 

Director, District Minor 

Forest Produce Co - 

operative Union - Bilaspur, 

Bilaspur, Bilaspur, 

Chhattisgarh-495001

Bilaspur Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2202/000

803
Organic 21/01/2022 8272

Azadirachta Indica (Neem)

Bel Fruits

Cheerojee

Cassia Tora

Nagarmootha

Terminalia Chebula

Jamun Seed

Kalmegh Whole Plant

Koovalam Fruits

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed

Other Rhizomes

Palash Flower

Safflower Seed

Tamarind Fresh Seeded

Baheda Fruits

Harar Seed

Vidarikandha TBC Root

Wild Honey

4

6

5

30

7

20

4

10

20

80

50

3

5

50

15

30

10

20

10



9

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Korea, Baikunthpur

Office of the Managing 

Director, District Minor 

Forest Produce Co-operative 

Union , Baikunthpur, 

 Pin:497335

Korea, 

Baikunthpur
Chhattisgarh

ORG/SC/2203/001

178
Organic 21/01/2022 162005.07

Anolrographis panicalata

Ballathaka Semecarpus 

Bel

Cheerojee Seed

Butea Monosperma Flower

Cassia Tora

Nagar Mootha

Dhawai Flower

Terminalia Chebula

Honge Pongumia Pinnata

Mahua Flower

Tarmarind Fresh Seed

Bahera Fruit/Seed

Bahera Fruits

Harar Fruits/seed

Van Tulsi

30

10

7

5

5

50

30

30

10

5

25

80

3

5

5

10

10

Managing Director, 

District Minor Forest 

Produce Co-op Union, 

Bilaspur

Office of the Managing 

Director, District Minor 

Forest Produce Co - 

operative Union - Bilaspur, 

Bilaspur, Bilaspur, 

Chhattisgarh-495001

Bilaspur Chhattisgarh
ORG/SC/2202/000

803
Organic 21/01/2022 8272

Azadirachta Indica (Neem)

Bel Fruits

Cheerojee

Cassia Tora

Nagarmootha

Terminalia Chebula

Jamun Seed

Kalmegh Whole Plant

Koovalam Fruits

Mahua Flowers

Mahua Seed

Other Rhizomes

Palash Flower

Safflower Seed

Tamarind Fresh Seeded

Baheda Fruits

Harar Seed

Vidarikandha TBC Root

Wild Honey

4

6

5

30

7

20

4

10

20

80

50

3

5

50

15

30

10

20

10

11
Chief Executive Officer, 

FDA, Chalakudy

Chalakudy Forest 

Development Agency, Office 

of the Division Forest Office, 

Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 

 Pin:680307

Thrissur Kerala
ORG/SC/2206/002

278
Organic 21/03/2022 10464.919

Shatawar

Curcuma Zedoaria 

Cyclea Peltata

Desmodium Gangeticum

Emblica officinalis

Mahabala

Mango

Shikakai Fruits

Strychnos nux Vomica

Wild Honey

0.6

2.5

0.4

0.3

0.8

0.6

0.3

3

0.25

6.5



12
Chief Executive Officer, 

FDA, Silent Valley

O/o The Wild life Warden 

silent valley division 

Mannarkkad (P.O) 

Mannarkkad, Kerala, 

 Pin:678582

Palakkad Kerala
ORG/SC/2206/002

277
Organic 21/03/2022 9248.28

Bamboo Rice

Black Dammer Tree

Manthali Malabar

Wild Honey

0.1

1

0.2

1.5



Contact/E-mail

Email ID : sbschandel3@gmail.com

Mobile No. : 8516817773

Email ID : 

khairagarhtp@yahoo.com 

Mobile No. : 8349703457

Email ID : 

southfedkgm@yahoo.co.in

Mobile No. : 9993318967

List of Wild Collector



Email ID : jukawardha@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 9753699664

Email ID : mdraigarh@Yahoo.in 

Mobile No. : 7389457105

Email ID : mdnpur@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 7000103869



Email ID : 

mdeastsurguja@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 9630599961

Email ID : 

mdjubilaspur@gmail.com

Mobile No. : 9630599961



Email ID : md.jukorea@gmail.com

Mobile No. : 9630599961

Email ID : 

mdjubilaspur@gmail.com

Mobile No. : 9630599961

Email ID : 

dfo.clkdy.for@kerala.gov.in

Mobile No. : 9447979052



Email ID : ww-

svnp.for@kerala.gov.in

Mobile No. : 9447979104


